
2017 Schuylkill Navy Regatta
Official Results for Rockland Rowing

Association, Inc.
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 21b: Mens Open Single  Heat 2 @ 09:00 AM
1st 3 Penn AC A (C.Anderson) 07:23.12
2nd 2 Merrimac (A.Raitto) 07:24.17 0.2% 00:01.05 00:00:01.05
3rd 1 Penn AC A (E.Winstead) 07:24.18 0.2% 00:00.01 00:00:01.06
4th 4 Rockland (R.Dronzek) 08:24.78 13.9% 01:00.60 00:01:01.66

Race 22a: Womens Junior Single  Heat 1 @ 09:06 AM
1st 5 East End (L.Sanchez) 08:38.13
2nd 2 Undine (Z.Wenzinger) 08:45.31 1.4% 00:07.18 00:00:07.18
3rd 4 Bergen County A (J.Giannotta) 08:51.40 2.6% 00:06.09 00:00:13.27
4th 3 Rockland A (G.Welp) 08:57.20 3.7% 00:05.80 00:00:19.07
5th 1 Rockland A (V.Even-Chen) 09:05.28 5.2% 00:08.08 00:00:27.15

Race 22b: Womens Junior Single  Heat 2 @ 09:12 AM
1st 3 Nereid (J.DiLauro) 08:44.13
2nd 1 Freedom Rowers (S.Wiseley) 09:01.95 3.4% 00:17.82 00:00:17.82
3rd 2 Bergen County A (M.Gagnon) 09:07.14 4.4% 00:05.19 00:00:23.01
4th 4 Rockland A (A.Deljanin) 09:19.33 6.7% 00:12.19 00:00:35.20

Race 23b: Mens Junior Single  Heat 2 @ 09:24 AM
1st 4 Crescent A (J.Bucko) 07:49.09
2nd 1 Crescent D (D.Rostucher) 07:51.17 0.4% 00:02.08 00:00:02.08
3rd 3 Crescent E (E.Meadows) 08:16.97 5.9% 00:25.80 00:00:27.88
4th 2 Rockland (A.Arcasoy) 08:34.47 9.7% 00:17.50 00:00:45.38

Race 36a: Mens Junior Double  Heat 1 @ 09:48 AM
1st 3 Great Blue (J.Hehmeyer, W.Stocovaz) 07:40.29
2nd 4 Nereid B (J.Kropp, D.Sprawka) 07:55.12 3.2% 00:14.83 00:00:14.83
3rd 1 Bergen County B (A.D'Iorio, P.Benderly) 08:32.18 11.3% 00:37.06 00:00:51.89
4th 2 Rockland A (A.Rostek, W.Grippi) 08:35.70 12.0% 00:03.52 00:00:55.41
5th 5 Bergen County D (S.Olsen, A.Fajardo) 08:45.08 14.1% 00:09.38 00:01:04.79

Race 36b: Mens Junior Double  Heat 2 @ 09:54 AM
1st 1 Nereid A (S.Brown, M.Kulik) 07:34.39
2nd 3 Pegasus (T.Hogan, I.Garrison) 08:15.53 9.1% 00:41.14 00:00:41.14
3rd 2 Bergen County C (J.Reis, A.Rapella) 08:32.76 12.8% 00:17.23 00:00:58.37
4th 5 Bergen County A (C.Tsui, A.Ferrari) 08:41.60 14.8% 00:08.84 00:01:07.21
5th 4 Rockland B (K.McCabe, A.Karanikitas) 09:55.48 31.1% 01:13.88 00:02:21.09
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Race 3: Womens Novice Singles - 1000 meters  Final @ 10:00 AM
1st 3 Rockland (V.Even-Chen) 04:25.80 10.0
2nd 4 Nereid (N.Rangel) 04:30.10 1.6% 00:04.30 00:00:04.30 6.0
3rd 1 Pegasus (J.Winter) 04:34.40 3.2% 00:04.30 00:00:08.60 3.0
4th 2 Freedom Rowers (S.Bruce) 06:25.90 45.2% 01:51.50 00:02:00.10 0.5

Race 29: Mens Junior Four  Final @ 02:06 PM
1st 2 Rockland

(A.Rostek, W.Grippi, K.McCabe, A.Karanikitas,
[E.Mazzola])

08:29.81 20.0

2nd 3 Bergen County
(G.Hill, B.Dixon, A.Engstrom, H.McGovern, [L.Filletti])

09:27.87 11.4% 00:58.06 00:00:58.06 4.0

Race 33: Womens Intermediate Double  Final @ 03:07 PM
1st 5 Undine A (M.Kuntz, A.Kasprowicz) 07:52.42 15.0
2nd 6 East End (C.Forman, L.Sanchez) 08:04.28 2.5% 00:11.86 00:00:11.86 12.0
3rd 2 Rockland (c.mcgovern, J.Frank) 08:05.86 2.8% 00:01.58 00:00:13.44 6.0
4th 3 Undine  (C.Lewis, C.Napoli) 08:14.22 4.6% 00:08.36 00:00:21.80 3.0
5th 4 Nereid (M.Connelly, K.Francis) 08:16.83 5.2% 00:02.61 00:00:24.41 1.5
6th 1 Undine L (L.Smith, A.Cooper) 08:17.50 5.3% 00:00.67 00:00:25.08 0.8

Race 37: Womens Junior Double  Final @ 03:25 PM
1st 3 Nereid (J.DiLauro, J.Craig) 08:25.80 15.0
2nd 1 Rockland A (F.Fradianni, L.Carroll) 08:59.74 6.7% 00:33.94 00:00:33.94 12.0
3rd 2 Crescent (M.Madden, M.Guckin) 09:10.33 8.8% 00:10.59 00:00:44.53 6.0
4th 5 Pegasus (J.Winter, A.Chakraborty) 09:42.07 15.1% 00:31.74 00:01:16.27 1.5
5th 4 Rockland B (K.Nueva, L.Arcasoy) 09:44.21 15.5% 00:02.14 00:01:18.41 0.8

Race 39: Womens Intermediate Light Double  Final @ 03:31 PM
1st 2 Rockland (G.Welp, L.Tasker) 08:25.52 15.0
2nd 3 Nereid (J.Cavalier, L.Kuhn) 09:06.37 8.1% 00:40.85 00:00:40.85 3.0

Race 46: Mens Open Double  Final @ 04:50 PM
1st 4 Penn AC V (C.Shirley, J.Garay) 06:35.95 15.0
2nd 5 Vesper/Penn AC [Composite] (D.Judah, N.Goode) 06:39.98 1.0% 00:04.03 00:00:04.03
3rd 1 Penn AC A (P.Ogonek, M.Orzolek) 06:43.10 1.8% 00:03.12 00:00:07.15 6.0
4th 6 Merrimac (M.Carenza Scholz, A.Raitto) 06:55.04 4.8% 00:11.94 00:00:19.09 3.0
5th 3 Nereid (W.Burstein, A.Dowd) 07:06.93 7.8% 00:11.89 00:00:30.98 1.5
6th 2 Rockland (R.Dronzek, A.Arcasoy) 07:24.63 12.3% 00:17.70 00:00:48.68 0.8

Race 48: Mens Intermediate Quad  Final @ 04:56 PM
1st 2 Undine

(R.Mallgrave, T.Johnson, M.Scott, J.Higgins)
06:42.60 20.0

2nd 4 Bergen County
(C.Labozzetta, J.Reis, P.Benderly, A.Rapella)

07:17.98 8.8% 00:35.38 00:00:35.38 8.0

3rd 3 Rockland
(J.Brownell, T.Strowbridge, C.DeLeo, P.Collins)

07:35.69 13.2% 00:17.71 00:00:53.09 4.0
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